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
1-888-307-7799
www.on ta r io -w ide f i nan -
cial.com

$$MONEY$$ CONSOLI-
DATE Debts Mortgages to 
95% No income, Bad credit 
OK! Better Option Mort-
g a g e   # 1 0 9 6 9 
1 - 8 0 0 - 2 8 2 - 1 1 6 9 
www.mortgageontario.com

1 ,  2  &  3 - B e d r o o m       
Oakville from $875. 190 
Kerr: 905-845-1777, 392 
Pine: 905-337-0910, 1265 
6 - L i ne  905 -842 -8960 . 
www.livehere.ca

BASEMENT BACHELOR 
Q E W /  G u e l p h  L i n e . 
Available April $700/mo In-
clusive. 905-340-0439

B U R L I N G T O N -  3 0 2 0 
Glencrest Road. 1,3 bed-
rooms, ava i lab le Apr i l /   
M a y .  S t a r t i n g  f r o m 
$879/mo. Upscale quiet 
building, close to major 
shopping. 905-632-0129.

B U R L I N G T O N -  S PA -
CIOUS 2 & 3-bedrooms. 
Across from Sobey's Pow-
er Centre. Easy access  
highways/ minutes to GO/ 
bus. From $880/mo. plus 
utilities. 905-336-9842.

FACING BURLINGTON 
Mal l .  Large 1&2  bdrm 
suites. Brand new kitchen. 
Seniors discount. Hydro  
i n c l .  C a l l  D a n 
905 -639 -8009  o r  Don 
905-681-8115

PRIME DOWNTOWN  Bur-
lington. Upgraded suites 
1&2    bedrooms.  New 
windows.  Modernized ele-
vators. Scenic views.  478 
Pearl, 905-632-1643 477 
Elizabeth; 905-634-9374,

OAKVILLE~ 2,3&4 bed-
room townhouses available  
immediately, appliances, 
H o p e d a l e  M a l l  A r e a .         
Lakeshore Management 
905-876-3336.

OAKVILLE~ AFFORDABLE 
Rent !  Large 1 & 2 bed-
rooms, hardwood, suites 
with balcony. Appliances, 
laundry, quiet, clean, near          
transit/ schools/ shops.   
905-339-3245.

OAKVILLE DOWNTOWN, 
Kerr/ Lakeshore, 2 bed-
room, total ly renovated 
kitchen, bathroom, living 
room etc.. Large bright 
spacious unit in quiet low 
r i s e  a d u l t  b u i l d i n g . 
A va i l a b l e  Ma rch  f i r s t , 
$990/mo., parking includ-
ed, 416-948-8321.

WATERDOWN CENTRAL 
location, walk everywhere 
1&2 bedrooms $785/mo; 
75   John  905-690-4454; 
50 John  905-689-1647; 
www.livehere.ca

WWW.TRAVELSUITES.CA
Bronte Harbour Club 
Palace Conominimums 
Special from $1150.+* 
U n f u r i n i s h e d .   N e w 
Large Renovated 1-bed-
room,  6  app l iances ,    
indoor pool, 24/7 gym. 
Furn ished Corporate  
R e s i d e n c e s !  D a i l y , 
Weekly, Monthly!  Busi-
ness ,  Fami ly,  Trave l  
Visits!  Full Kitchen, Free 
Laundry,  Pe t s  O .K . ;    
From.... $49.95*/night!    
905-681-7355

SHORT  TERM  Ren ta l -    
P ro f e s s i o n a l  A d u l t  o r 
couple. Available March, 
A p r i l  &  M a y ,  2 0 1 1 . 
1100sq.ft., furnished home 
n e a r  O a k v i l l e  P l a c e .  
Uti l i t ies included. Large 
bedroom, kitchen, dining-
l iving room, washer and 
d r y e r .  C a l l  S u e  
905-582-1451,  or  Ga i l 
905-901-3556.

3-BEDROOMS - Laundry, 
Parking, walking distance 
to Downtown Burlington. 
W a s h e r /  D r y e r , 
$1300/mo. plus utilities. 
905-208-2997

4 BEDROOM semi -de -
tached in Milton, S/S appli-
ances, all drapes, excellent 
location, available asap. 
$1600/mo. plus utilities. 
Call 647-382-8062

G O R G E O U S  3 - B E D -
ROOM,  freshly painted, 
Mountainside area, 4 appli-
ances, ravine lot, parking, 
h a r d w o o d ,  C a l l 
905-529-2424

3-BEDROOMS CENTEN-
NIAL Drive, family  com-
p l e x ,  1  p a r k i n g ,  
$1100/mo. + hydro/ heat. 
May.1. 905-319-1869

895 MAPLE, 2 bedrooms 
5  app l i ances ,  ga rage , 
$1195/mo. plus utilities. 
Call 905-923-1137.

BURLINGTON- LARGE               
2 & 3 bedrooms, May/ 
June 1. Appliances, hard-
wood floors, quiet  park 
l i k e       s e t t i n g . 
9 0 5 - 6 8 1 - 0 0 7 0 .        
www.rentaltownhouses.ca

GEORGIAN COURT  Es-
tates- 611 Surrey lane. 
large bright 2&3 bed town-
houses w/ful l  basement 
and  u t i l i t i e s  i nc l uded .      
905-632-8547 
www.realstar.ca

NEW 3  bedrooms, 2.5 
baths, brick townhouse, 
hardwood, stainless steel 
a p p l i a n c e s ,  g r a n i t e .         
3 r d  L i n e /  D u n d a s . 
$1890/mo. plus utilities.   
416-300-1468.

OAKVILLE: ROOMS for 
rent close to new hospital 
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